
Åmotsrundan 3 mars 2013

Klass Elit
1 Bengt Jansson E Söderala Gä 6 6 6 6 6 4 34 17

2 Olle Gabrielsson E Rommehed Da 6 6 6 6 6 4 34 11

3 Kjell Johansson E Hofors Gä 6 6 6 4 3 6 31 16

4 Bo Wiqvist E Rommehed Da 5 6 6 5 3 6 31 10

5 Elin Åhlin E Bälgviken Sö 5 6 6 6 1 5 29 7

6 Sten-Olov Åberg E Sandviken Gä 5 6 6 4 5 3 29 7

7 Patrik Johansson E Rommehed Da 6 6 6 4 0 5 27 6

8 Göran Hägg E Bälgviken Sö 6 6 5 4 0 5 26 6

9 Peter U Larsson E Vaksala Up 5 6 6 2 4 1 24 10

10 Göran Åhlin E Bälgviken Sö 6 5 6 4 2 0 23 8

Klass F 4
1 Emil Bergström 4 Härnösand Vn 6 6 6 4 6 4 32 10

2 Lars Dahlberg 4 Säfsnäs Da 4 5 6 4 6 6 31 16

3 Sven Olsson 4 Rommehed Da 3 6 6 4 6 6 31 10

4 Stefan Jonasson 4 Hogdal Jä 6 5 6 1 6 2 26 11

5 Per Linder 4 Skultuna VM 0 5 5 4 5 6 25 7

6 Mattias Andersson 4 Skultuna VM 6 3 6 6 0 0 21 8

7 Timo Järvinen 4 Sala VM 0 5 5 3 4 4 21 4

8 Stefan Sjöberg 4 Rättvik Da 2 6 6 1 1 2 18 4

9 Rune Bäckman 4 Skultuna VM 3 0 6 4 2 2 17 6

10 Martin Amdersson 4 Skultuna VM 6 3 5 3 0 0 17 3

Klass F 55
1 Kjell Lind 55 Bälinge-Jumkil Up 4 6 6 3 5 5 29 12

2 Jarmo Marjala 55 I 21 Vn 6 6 5 6 6 0 29 8

3 Arne Bergström 55 Härnösand Vn 6 6 6 5 4 1 28 12

4 Sune Påhls 55 Rättvik Da 5 6 5 5 2 5 28 9

5 Torbjörn Ericson 55 Haraker VM 6 6 6 6 1 2 27 12

6 Hans Hägglund 55 Skultuna VM 6 5 6 3 2 5 27 9

7 Peter Fahlman 55 Västerfärnebo VM 6 6 6 0 3 5 26 9

8 Bo Forsberg 55 Moälven-Modo Vn 5 6 6 2 3 2 24 7

9 Arne Korsbäck 55 Skultuna VM 5 6 6 1 0 4 22 7

10 Reijo Laine 55 Östhammar Up 5 6 3 2 1 3 20 4

11 Bernt Åhlund 55 Sandviken Gä 3 6 6 4 0 0 19 1

12 Lennart Andersson 55 Järbo Gä 5 3 6 4 0 0 18 1

13 Stefan Sahlen 55 Gimo Up 2 0 0 0 1 6 9 2



Klass F 65
1 Bengt Myhrberg 65 Skogstibble Up 6 6 6 6 4 6 34 15

2 Hans Eriksson 65 Kila VM 4 6 6 3 6 5 30 9

3 Jan Norlander 65 Skultuna VM 4 5 5 6 3 6 29 7

4 Börje Nilsson 65 Östhammar Up 6 5 6 1 5 5 28 14

5 Göran Jansson 65 Vaksala Up 6 3 6 6 1 6 28 5

6 Gösta Hermansson 65 Härnösand Vn 4 5 4 3 4 5 25 7

7 Björn Hallfors 65 Edsbyn Gä 3 5 6 5 3 2 24 6

8 Tom Olsson 65 Rommehed Da 6 5 6 4 0 2 23 9

9 Börje Forsberg 65 Östhammar Up 6 3 2 3 2 3 19 2

10 Torvald Andersson 65 Bälinge-Jumkil Up 5 0 5 2 2 4 18 7

11 Anders Granlund 65 Järbo Gä 1 1 6 3 1 1 13 4

Klass F 70
1 Hans Lindström 70 Litslena-Grillby Up 6 5 6 6 5 2 30 10

2 Jarl Hellbom 70 Järbo Gä 6 5 6 5 0 5 27 12

3 Nils Johansson 70 Bollnäs Gä 5 4 6 3 6 3 27 10

4 Bengt Nordström 70 Östhammar Up 5 4 6 5 2 0 22 8

5 L-O Hedlund 70 Rommehed Da 5 4 6 2 1 4 22 6

6 Per Erik Nyström 70 Fagersta VM 0 6 5 2 0 5 18 4

7 Lars-Erik Björk 70 Sandviken Gä 0 2 3 4 0 5 14 1

Klass F 75
1 Rune Carlsson 70 Skogstibble Up 5 5 6 2 1 3 22 8

2 Karl Silén 75 Wirsbo VM 3 5 6 0 1 0 15 5

Klass F 3
1 Göran Backlund 3 Bälinge-Jumkil Up 4 5 6 4 3 5 27 9

2 Björn Olsson 3 Skogstibble Up 4 5 5 3 3 6 26 7

3 Markus Andersson 3 Bälinge-Jumkil Up 4 5 6 1 1 1 18 8

4 Per-Johan Backlund 3 Rättvik Da 3 4 5 3 2 0 17 2

Klass F 2
1 Mats Andersson 2 Skultuna VM 2 6 6 6 0 0 20 5

2 Maria Lang-Larsson 2 Wirsbo VM 4 5 3 2 2 1 17 1

3 Jesper Nöhr 2 Bälgviken Sö 5 2 6 0 0 0 13 4

Klass F 17
1 Casper Söderberg 17 Vaksala Up 5 6 6 4 1 0 22 8

Klass F 15
1 Kalle Åberg 15 Sandviken Gä 6 6 6 2 1 3 24 7

2 Filip Jansson 15 Söderala Gä 4 5 5 2 1 2 19 6

3 Gustav Backlund 15 Rättvik Da 3 2 2 3 1 1 12 1



Distriktsmästerskap Fältskytte 6,5 mm 
Tävlingen avgjordes i samband med Åmotrundan 3 mars 2013.

Gävleborg

1 Bengt Jansson E Söderala Gä 6 6 6 6 6 4 34 17

2 Kjell Johansson E Hofors Gä 6 6 6 4 3 6 31 16

3 Sten-Olov Åberg E Sandviken Gä 5 6 6 4 5 3 29 7

4 Jarl Hellbom 70 Järbo Gä 6 5 6 5 0 5 27 12

5 Nils Johansson 70 Bollnäs Gä 5 4 6 3 6 3 27 10

6 Björn Hallfors 65 Edsbyn Gä 3 5 6 5 3 2 24 6

7 Bernt Åhlund 55 Sandviken Gä 3 6 6 4 0 0 19 1

8 Lennart Andersson 55 Järbo Gä 5 3 6 4 0 0 18 1

9 Anders Granlund 65 Järbo Gä 1 1 6 3 1 1 13 4

Dalarna

1 Olle Gabrielsson E Rommehed Da 6 6 6 6 6 4 34 11

2 Lars Dahlberg 4 Säfsnäs Da 4 5 6 4 6 6 31 16

3 Sven Olsson 4 Rommehed Da 3 6 6 4 6 6 31 10

4 Bo Wiqvist E Rommehed Da 5 6 6 5 3 6 31 10

5 Sune Påhls 55 Rättvik Da 5 6 5 5 2 5 28 9

6 Patrik Johansson E Rommehed Da 6 6 6 4 0 5 27 6

7 Tom Olsson 65 Rommehed Da 6 5 6 4 0 2 23 9

8 L-O Hedlund 70 Rommehed Da 5 4 6 2 1 4 22 6

9 Stefan Sjöberg 4 Rättvik Da 2 6 6 1 1 2 18 4

10 Per-Johan Backlund 3 Rättvik Da 3 4 5 3 2 0 17 2



Åmotrundan 2013
Stn 1 1/4 Ligg

Stn 2 1/8 Ligg

Stn 3 S 20 H Ligg

Stn 4 Tunna Ligg Knä

Stn 5 1/3 Ligg

Stn 6 B 65 Ligg
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